2024 Point Par Tournament Payout Worksheet

Participants: 109
Entry Fees: $2,180.00
Club Contribution: $999.25
Totals: $3,179.25

Payouts are based on Schedule A for all Flights

1st Flight - (Field of 16)
Greenwood, Mike

Moe, Jeremy

Minovich, Victor

1st Place
2nd Place (Tie)
2nd Place (Tie)

Vandas, Nathan 4th Place
2nd Flight - (Field of 20)

Kemp, Dan 1st Place
Cavallaro, Scott 2nd Place
Iske, Greg 3rd Place

Castillo, Victor
Stumpf, Rich
Trimble, Phil

3rd Flight - (Field of 20)

4th Place (Tie)
4th Place (Tie)
4th Place (Tie)

Kelleher, Mike 1st Place
Smith, David 2nd Place
Burroughs, Scott 3rd Place

Bay, Tom

Andrews, Dan

4th Flight - (Field of 19)

4th Place (Tie)
4th Place (Tie)

Witzke, Todd 1st Place
Bertolucci, John 2nd Place
Ford, Stephen 3rd Place
Montgomery, Monty 4th Place
Weeks, Sandy 5th Place

Total
Points

33
32
32
29

Total
Points

33
31
27
24
24
24

Total
Points

31
30
26
25
25

Total
Points

38
34
31
29
26

Payout
$186.50
$116.50
$116.50

$46.75

Payout
$221.75
$169.25
$105.00

$29.25

$29.25
$29.25

Payout
$221.75
$169.25
$105.00
$43.75
$43.75

Payout
$210.75
$160.75
$99.75
$55.50
$27.75



5th Flight - (Field of 18)
Erwin, Jim

Bettin, Robert

Marshall, Scott

Mora, Rich

Morris, Jack

6th Flight - (Field of 16)
Dean, Darin

Schurr, Monty

Arellano, Jerry

Rohe, John

1st Place (TieO
1st Place (TieO
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Total Check:

Total
Points

32
32
26
26
25

Total
Points

42
29
28
23

Payout
$175.75
$175.75

$73.50

$73.50
$26.25

Payout
$186.50
$140.00

$93.25

$46.75

$3,179.25



