2024 Point Par Tournament Payout Worksheet

Participants: 109
Entry Fees: \$2,180.00
Club Contribution: \$999.25
Totals: \$3,179.25

Payouts are based on Schedule A for all Flights

1st Flight - (Field of 16)		Total Points	Payout
Greenwood, Mike	1st Place	33	\$186.50
Moe, Jeremy	2nd Place (Tie)	32	\$116.50
Minovich, Victor	2nd Place (Tie)	32	\$116.50
Vandas, Nathan	4th Place	29	\$46.75
2nd Flight - (Field of 20)		Total Points	Payout
Kemp, Dan	1st Place	33	\$221.75
Cavallaro, Scott	2nd Place	31	\$169.25
Iske, Greg	3rd Place	27	\$105.00
Castillo, Victor	4th Place (Tie)	24	\$29.25
Stumpf, Rich	4th Place (Tie)	24	\$29.25
Trimble, Phil	4th Place (Tie)	24	\$29.25
3rd Flight - (Field of 20)		Total Points	Payout
3rd Flight - (Field of 20) Kelleher, Mike	1st Place		Payout \$221.75
	1st Place 2nd Place	Points	-
Kelleher, Mike		Points 31	\$221.75
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David	2nd Place	Points 31 30	\$221.75 \$169.25
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott	2nd Place 3rd Place	Points 31 30 26	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott Bay, Tom	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie)	Points 31 30 26 25	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00 \$43.75
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott Bay, Tom Andrews, Dan	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie)	Points 31 30 26 25 25 Total	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00 \$43.75 \$43.75
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott Bay, Tom Andrews, Dan 4th Flight - (Field of 19)	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie)	Points	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00 \$43.75 \$43.75
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott Bay, Tom Andrews, Dan 4th Flight - (Field of 19) Witzke, Todd	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie)	Points	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00 \$43.75 \$43.75 Payout \$210.75
Kelleher, Mike Smith, David Burroughs, Scott Bay, Tom Andrews, Dan 4th Flight - (Field of 19) Witzke, Todd Bertolucci, John	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie) 1st Place 2nd Place	Points	\$221.75 \$169.25 \$105.00 \$43.75 \$43.75 Payout \$210.75 \$160.75

5th Flight - (Field of 18)		Total Points	Payout
Erwin, Jim	1st Place (Tie0	32	\$175.75
Bettin, Robert	1st Place (Tie0	32	\$175.75
Marshall, Scott	3rd Place (Tie)	26	\$73.50
Mora, Rich	3rd Place (Tie)	26	\$73.50
Morris, Jack	5th Place	25	\$26.25
6th Flight - (Field of 16)		Total Points	Payout
Dean, Darin	1st Place	42	\$186.50
Schurr, Monty	2nd Place	29	\$140.00
Arellano, Jerry	3rd Place	28	\$93.25
Rohe, John	4th Place	23	\$46.75
	4th Flace	23	Ψ 10.73

Total Check: \$3,179.25